

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7087 OF 2004

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ANISH ENTERPRISES

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/07/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Dr.Indra Pratap Singh, Adv.

For Mrs. Rachna Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.N. Keshwani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of counsel for the appellant, the matter is adjourned by four week

S.

(Satish K. Yadav)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master